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MAKE YOUR MOVE $219,900.
Country bungalow on 2/3 acre lot,
% _bedrooms, 2 bathe, beaytiful mode
S Wichen and Separate thning room, spacic
& finished rec. room, all tastefully decoratec

INDOOR POOL $579,000
5.25 acres, beautiiul view of coun

convenient 10 Trafaigar Rd. & 401, 51:

bedrooms, ocak w/cupboards galore!
Entertain your guests in LA w 10’ ceilings &
oak floors. For info. call Virginia Brazeau®

10 acres partly wooded with 3 bdrm.
bungalow plus an in-law suite in basement,

The Canadian Champion, Wathuchy March 11, 1992-—&4.

Living room, dining room and a rec room
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Just 2 mine. 1o town in future ¢ D0
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arpa. Beautifuly renovated — eolid cak fic
throughout, formal entry in circ. oak
starcase, dream kitchen, fll nanny suite (
ms.) and much more $679,000. For

nfo. call Vinginia Brazeay” 878-8101.

PLUS ...

4.000 sq . bulding wal and septic systam.

+ $180,800.00.
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CAMPBELLVILLE $299,900.00.

ok 2.5 scres phus 4 bedroom horhe. Huge firished rec
room, many upgrades. BE Qurve” 878-8101.

Tudor mansion at the end of a long

Dream kitchen
inviting eolarium, 3rd ot o, a
secluded in-law or nanny Suite, 3 car

¥ garage. Circular driveway and a
| house with extra 3 car garage. $849 000

D. Budworth® 878-8101

¢ CHECK THESE TICKET ITEMS
4 bedrooms, 2 fireplaces, 4 bathrooms
central air/central vac, finished rec M.
games ., huge 150’ lot, inground poal,
large deck, lovely landecaping front & bac
family om. ‘sized kitchen, main floc
laundry rmi., double car garage, 2300 eq. Rt
Al for §274,000. Joyce Hagewik® 878-8101.
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878-8101

(Tor. Line) 82699218

Toll Free 1-800-263-4176
It's you that counts the most.
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PERFECT HOME FOR THE
GROWING FAMILY

immaculate 4 bdrm. sidesplit. Featuring
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to schools. An extremely attractive buy for
$204,300. Barbara Crows” 878-810

664 ELLIOTT CRES. $171,900.
3 or 4 barmse., 2 washrooms, finished rec
room. inground pool and large lot. Bill
Cumrie” 878-8101. )

4 BEDROOM CUSTOM BUILT
Brick & Cedar home nestied in the trees
Main fioor . with FP., main ficor
laundry, o/vac & Florida rm. with walkout 1o
patio. Situated on 25 gorgeous acres. Cal
for info. Norma or Ed Proveau® 878-8101.
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IMMACULATE STARTER $135,900.
End unit, beautiully decorated, backing onto
padc. Close 1o schodle, walk to Go, flexible
closing. Move in and enjoyl Barbara
Malaleu” 878-8101.

$134,000.Contact Steven J. Porter” for detalls.

Panoramic view of esCarpment the
pond: 1. 2 bedroom, 2 baths. Asking
$215.900. 2. 1 bdrth., 1 bath. Asking
$134,000. Indoor pool, sauna, whiripool,
ftness ™, storage om, parking inchuded
A Lear-Costigan® 878-8101.

CHARM

Come and inspect this new 3 bedroom brick
and stone home on a one-acre lot
overiooking the village. Many extras
large family room with reclaimed brick
fireplace, finished basement with full

“A 3 bdrm. detached home with sat-in
kitchen, rec room with bar, cent. alr
conditioning, cent. vacuum system and
inground pool. Now reduced! $177 900. Cal
Barbara Rameden® for more information

878-8101.
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459 ONTARIO ST. N. $126,900.
Wanted: Purchaser with imagination! Thie
townhouse s being redecorated and new
carpets will be instaled. Act now and you
wil have your choice of colours. Please call
for your personal indpection Ross Runnalls*
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features 4 bedrooms, J Bathe, fabulous 32 #t
country kitchen with & numerous
upgrades. Situated on 115 scenic acres
north of Campbeliville. $496.900. Petra

Schwabe® 878-8108.
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